
ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 
Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc., Agreement No. A-12648 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*1451) 

 
 

 
PSA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

PSA/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
PSA Total 

PSA February 11, 2014 /  
February 19, 2014 

Original Amount: $440,000 
Original Term: February 19, 2014 to September 30, 2016 $440,000 

Renewal and 
Amendment No. 1 

November 8, 2016 / 
November 17, 2016 

No Amount Increase 
Renewed and Extended Term from September 30, 2016 

to February 19, 2018 
$440,000 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 
February 6, 2018 

No Amount Increase 
Extended Term to February 19, 2019 $440,000 

Amendment No. 3 N/A / 
March 14, 2019 

No Amount Increase 
Extended Term to February 19, 2021 

Updated Indemnification for Design Professional 
Services Claims 

$440,000 

Amendment No. 4 Pending / 
Pending 

No Amount Increase 
Extend Term to June 30, 2022 $440,000 


